
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS GROUP B PRACTICE #1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

EDWARD JONES DOME - ST. LOUIS, MO

ROUND 14 OF 17 - APRIL 17, 2010

AMA Supercross

ST. LOUIS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

149 C. Hinson  79.4531

57 J. Browne  109.7262

124 R. Clark  129.7323

958 A. Dejager  109.7424

97 R. Fitch  49.7685

888 H. Meyer  89.7736

466 K. Moore  39.7957

58 W. Peick  69.7968

150 S. Metz  29.8739

229 J. Loop  119.87910

271 J. Gibson  139.90311

722 A. Enticknap  99.92912

323 J. Povolny  69.97613

643 J. Oswald  610.07614

501 S. Wennerstrom  710.10815

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

57 J. Browne  829.8721

271 J. Gibson  1130.3182

58 W. Peick  830.5403

149 C. Hinson  930.7154

97 R. Fitch  1030.9835

124 R. Clark  731.0116

229 J. Loop  1031.3637

323 J. Povolny  1231.4328

501 S. Wennerstrom  931.7939

888 H. Meyer  831.80510

958 A. Dejager  832.05411

643 J. Oswald  632.44912

150 S. Metz  732.53813

722 A. Enticknap  1132.81514

466 K. Moore  933.40315

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

271 J. Gibson  1017.5151

57 J. Browne  717.5582

124 R. Clark  917.8113

323 J. Povolny  1217.9234

958 A. Dejager  818.0035

58 W. Peick  818.0526

229 J. Loop  1118.0757

888 H. Meyer  518.1038

149 C. Hinson  718.1519

501 S. Wennerstrom  718.15510

97 R. Fitch  1018.33811

466 K. Moore  418.52712

643 J. Oswald  618.76413

150 S. Metz  418.99714

722 A. Enticknap  419.16715
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